FEE STRUCTURE & ADMISSION PROCEDURE

Tuition Fee : The tuition fee for the first year is US $7500 Other Expenses only for Ist year (Home office
registration charges, airport reception, admission charges, administrative fee, service charges, etc.
included): 2000 US $.

Residence permit issuance, Document Apostile, Doc Translations, and Misc. 1500 US $.
Total First Year Fee US $ 11000. One-time payment of INR 1,18,000/-(Only for First Year)

Tuition Fee for 2" Year US $ 6500
Tuition Fee for 3 Year US $ 6000
Tuition Fee for 4" Year US $ 5000
Tuition Fee for 5™ Year US $ 4500
Tuition Fee for 6" Year US $ 4000

Accommodation : 800 US $ (every year payment)
Mess Fees Extra

ADMISSION PROCEDURE

/ S11488 Submission of Application Form : Applicants are required to submit their ID proof, \
academic documents in soft copy, and make a booking fee payment of INR 1, 18,000 to
block their seat.

114 Provisional Admission Letter : After the verification process, successful applicants
will receive a provisional admission letter along with a link to make the first part payment of
US $ 3,500 for the first year.

S1ld<H Admission Offer Letter : Upon receipt of the first part payment, the applicants
will receive an official admission offer letter.

S1l4% ¥ Document Verification : After receiving the admission offer letter, students are
required to pay the second instaliment of US $3,500 along with all the original certificates.

511348 Final Processing : The final installment of US $4,000 for the first year's tuition fee is
to be paid to finalize the admission process, facilitate the visa application, and make

\ travel arrangements. /

Please feel free to contact us or our authorized representative.

We look forward to welcoming you
The Kyrgyzstan National University in Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan.

With best regards,
Dean of the Department for Foreign Students



